
Tuesday, May 14 Art Day We will do an art project in class

Wednesday, May 15 Bubbles Day We will play with bubbles outside

Thursday, May 16 Caring Card 
Day

We will make a card for someone 
special

Friday, May 17 Dance Day We will dance during the day

Monday, May 20 Experiment Day We will do an experiment 

Tuesday, May 21 Fact or Fiction 
Day

We will read fiction and non-fiction 
books 

Wednesday, May 22 Green Day Wear green to school!

Thursday, May 23 Hat Day Wear your favorite hat to school!

Friday, May 24 Investigator Day Weʼll do some investigating...

Tuesday, May 28 Joke Day Weʼll be telling some funny jokes, be 
ready to laugh!

Wednesday, May 29 King Day Boys rule! Boys get to go first today!

Thursday, May 30 Lounge Day Wear comfy clothes to school today.

Friday, May 31 Memories Day Weʼll look back on all the fun we 
had...

Monday, June 3 Nature Day Weʼll spend lots of time outside today 
(also itʼs 11:30 dismissal!)

Tuesday, June 4 Orange Day Wear orange and bring an orange for 
snack if you can...

Wednesday, June 5 Puzzle Day Weʼll work on puzzles during the day

Thursday, June 6 Queen Day Girls Rule! Girls go first today.

Friday, June 7 Red Day Wear red to school today.

Monday, June 10 Sidewalk Chalk 
Day

Weʼll leave some art outside on the 
sidewalk today...

Tuesday, June 11 T-shirt Day Wear your favorite T-shirt!

ABC Countdown
The last 26 days of school



Tuesday, May 14 Art Day We will do an art project in class

Wednesday, June 12 Unity Day Come in your Field Day shirt and be 
ready for an unifying school day!

Thursday, June 13 Visit Day We will visit with another class today

Friday, June 14 Watermelon 
Day

Weʼll have watermelon for snack 
today.

Monday, June 17 X marks the 
spot Day

hmm...? Canʼt give away all my 
secrets...

Tuesday, June 18 Year-End Clean 
Up Day

Weʼll clean out our cubbies.

Wednesday, June 19 Zoom out of 
school Day

Congratulations! Weʼll have a great 
last day together! 
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